Special Programs Student Questionnaire Summary Sheet

Service Learning Center
Glendale Community College

\ GEAR UP and AVID Tutoring Programs Combined Fall 2007 23 Respondents

Program Description: The GEAR UP and AVID tutoring programs are grant funded and hire GCC
students as tutors and places them at a local middle or high school to tutor students in a variety of
subjects, mainly focusing on Math and English as well as some of the sciences. Students are PAID in
these positions.

Question 3: Which of the following communication skills did you use at your agency?

Speaking | 100% | Reading | 90% | Writing | 85% | Listening | 100% |

Questions 4: Do you feel you IMPROVED any of the above communication skills by participating in the service
project/activity?

Very Much Somewhat Not at All Not Applicable
Speaking 56% 44%
Reading 24% 29% 33% 14%
Writing 29% 33% 29% 10%
Listening 68% 27% 5%

Question 5: Do you feel you gained a greater appreciation of diversity as a result of participation in activities and

programs?

Very Much | 74%

| Somewhat | 22%

| Notat All | 4%

Not Applicable
| [

Question 6: Which of the following problem-solving skills were you able to use in your service project?

Very Much Somewhat Not at All Not Applicable
a. Recognize & Understand problem 63% 29% 4% 4%
b. Choose appropriate strategy 65% 30% 5%
c. Correctly apply strategy 74% 22% 4%
Question 7: How much did you learn from working at your agency?
| Very Much | 64% | Somewhat | 36% | Notat All | | No Opinion | | |

Question 8: Did you gain skills that you can apply to your personal life or career in the future?
| Very Much | 67% | Somewhat | 33% [ Notat All | | No Opinion | | |

Question 9: Do you feel you made a significant contribution to your community?
| Very Much | 50% | Somewhat | 50% [ Notat All | | No Opinion | | |

Question 10: Did you think about your service beyond the time you spent at your service site?
| Very Much | 48% | Somewhat | 43% | Notat All | 4% | No Opinion | 4% | |

Question 11: Do you believe your contribution had an impact on other individual’s lives?
| Very Much | 45% | Somewhat | 55% | Notat All | | No Opinion | | |

Question 12: Did your service-learning experience change or reinforce your career or educational plans?
| Very Much | 18% | Somewhat | 50% | Not at All | 27% | No Opinion | 5% | |

Question 13: How much did your service project help in clarifying your career or educational goals?
| Very Much | 27% | Somewhat | 36% | Not at All | 27% | No Opinion | 9% | |




